Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
36th Annual Colorado State USBC Mixed
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 HHH'S 21 2,902 $660.00 Aurora, CO
2 Again David ? 14 2,799 $420.00 Genoa, CO
3 Bizz Bizz 10 2,796 $398.00 Parker, CO
4 Lightining Strikes 4 Times 4 2,712 $322.00 Lakewood, CO
5 Bowling Stones 35 2,710 $248.00 Colorado Springs, CO
6 5280 Wind 25 2,700 $176.00 Commerce City, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,224.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,224.00

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Russell, Jason E / Russell, Robin R 13 1,498 $600.00 Genoa, CO
2 Hartman, Kevin L / Tye, MonicaR 25 1,460 $450.00 Commerce City, CO
3 Lawson, Babbi J/ Lawson, Christopher | 10 1,455 $234.00 Parker, CO
4 Hudspeth, Rabert A / Hansen, Danora 15 1421 $166.00 Floressant, CO
5 Gee, Jennifer A / Mayland, Donald A, Sr 34 1,413 $139.00 Thornton, CO
6 Pauley, Jenny A / Pauley, Jason T 30 1,410 $126.00 Thornton, CO
7 Thompson, Georgia/ Thompson, Mark C 18 1,408 $116.00 LaJdunta, CO
8 Tall, Rae L / Tall, Nathaniel L 35 1401 $106.00 Colorado Springs, CO
9 Pennington, Aliesha A / Pennington, William A 8 1,396 $97.00 Fort Collins, CO
10 Lucero, Leslie A / Alvarado, Matthew N 5 1391 $87.00 Pueblo West, CO
11 Williams, Kathryn G / Williams, Frederick R, Jr 3 1384 $78.00 Colorado Springs, CO
12 Pitre, Stacy L / Boger, David L 14 1,379 $69.00 Genoa, CO
13 McKinzie, Kathy P/ McKinzie, imme L 2 1373 $60.00 Como, CO
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,328.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,328.00

All - Events- Hdcp Men, Men Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Mclntyre, John T 31 1,490 $135.00 Thornton, CO
2 Garrett, Daniel S 29 1452 $90.00 Littleton, CO
3 Alvarado, Matthew N 5 1,443 $46.50 Pueblo West, CO
3 Hudspeth, Raobert A 11 1,443 $46.50 Canon City, CO
5 Mayland, Donald A 30 1,440 $28.00 Thornton, CO
6 Wood, Randall S 32 1,429 $21.00 Thornton, CO

Final Prize Listing Sep 03, 2024 07:33 PM Page 1 of 3



Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing

36th Annual Colorado State USBC Mixed

Sorted By Event, Division

7 Tall, Nathaniel L
8 Delaney, Jeffrie Q
9 Scott, Thomas E
9 Lucero, Derek J
11 Morgan, Troy A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $435.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $435.00

All - Events - Hdcp Women, Hdcp Women, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NO O~ WN P

o
()

Lawson, Babhi J
Pennington, Aliesha A
Russell, Robin R
Pitre, Stacy L
Gade, Teryl L
Lewis, Vera
Gold, Deborah A
Mclntyre, Casey L
Powers, Sharon M
Scott, Jill R
Weimer, AlluraP

Total prizes awarded in this division: $440.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $440.00

All - Events - Scratch Women, Scratch Women, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Powers, Sharon M

2 Lawson, Bobbi J

3 Mayland, Michelle L

4 Collins, Karen R
Total prizes awarded in this division: $205.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $205.00

All -Events - Scratch Men, Scratch Men, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Mclntyre, John T
2 Wood, Randall S

35
25
21
31
22

Entry
10

13
14
29
24
35
36

21

Entry

10
30
12

Entry
31
32

1,415
1,405
1,389
1,389
1,381

Score
1,490
1,429

$18.00
$15.00
$12.50
$12.50
$10.00

Prize
$135.00
$90.00
$58.00
$38.00
$28.00
$22.00
$18.00
$16.00
$13.00
$12.00
$10.00

Prize

$90.00
$70.00
$35.00
$10.00

Prize
$110.00
$80.00

Colorado Springs, CO

Commerce City, CO
Aurora, CO
Thornton, CO
Salida, CO

From

Parker, CO

Fort Callins, CO
Genoa, CO
Genoa, CO
Littleton, CO
Canon City, CO

Colorado Springs, CO

Pueblo, CO
Lakewood, CO
Aurora, CO
Montrose, CO

From
Lakewood, CO
Parker, CO
Thornton, CO
Denver, CO

From
Thornton, CO
Thornton, CO

Final Prize Listing

Sep 03,2024 07:33 PM

Page 2 of 3



3 Delaney, Jeffrie Q
4 Mayland, Donald A
5 Pauley, Jason T

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
36th Annual Colorado State USBC Mixed
Sorted By Event, Division

25 1,405
30 1,386
30 1,3%4

$270.00

$270.00

$5,902.00

$50.00 Commerce City, CO
$20.00 Thornton, CO
$10.00 Thornton, CO

Final Prize Listing

Sep 03,2024 07:33 PM

Page 3 of 3



