## Colorado State USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

# 36th Annual Colorado State USBC Mixed Sorted By Event, Division

## Team, Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	HHH'S	21	2,902	\$660.00	Aurora, CO
2	Again David?	14	2,799	\$420.00	Genoa, CO
3	Bizz Bizz	10	2,796	\$398.00	Parker, CO
4	Lightining Strikes 4 Times	4	2,712	\$322.00	Lakewood, CO
5	Bowling Stones	35	2,710	\$248.00	Colorado Springs, CO
6	5280 Wind	25	2,700	\$176.00	Commerce City, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,224.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,224.00

#### Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Russell, Jason E / Russell, Robin R	13	1,498	\$600.00	Genoa, CO
2	Hartman, Kevin L / Tye, Monica R	25	1,460	\$450.00	Commerce City, CO
3	Lawson, Bobbi J / Lawson, Christopher I	10	1,455	\$234.00	Parker, CO
4	Hudspeth, Robert A / Hansen, Danora	15	1,421	\$166.00	Floressant, CO
5	Gee, Jennifer A / Mayland, Donald A, Sr	34	1,413	\$139.00	Thornton, CO
6	Pauley, Jenny A / Pauley, Jason T	30	1,410	\$126.00	Thornton, CO
7	Thompson, Georgia / Thompson, Mark C	18	1,408	\$116.00	La Junta, CO
8	Tall, Rae L / Tall, Nathaniel L	35	1,401	\$106.00	Colorado Springs, CO
9	Pennington, Aliesha A / Pennington, William A	8	1,396	\$97.00	Fort Collins, CO
10	Lucero, Leslie A / Alvarado, Matthew N	5	1,391	\$87.00	Pueblo West, CO
11	Williams, Kathryn G / Williams, Frederick R, Jr	3	1,384	\$78.00	Colorado Springs, CO
12	Pitre, Stacy L / Boger, David L	14	1,379	\$69.00	Genoa, CO
13	McKinzie, Kathy P / McKinzie, Jimme L	2	1,373	\$60.00	Como, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,328.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,328.00

### All - Events - Hdcp Men, Men Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	McIntyre, John T	31	1,490	\$135.00	Thornton, CO
2	Garrett, Daniel S	29	1,452	\$90.00	Littleton, CO
3	Alvarado, Matthew N	5	1,443	\$46.50	Pueblo West, CO
3	Hudspeth, Robert A	11	1,443	\$46.50	Canon City, CO
5	Mayland, Donald A	30	1,440	\$28.00	Thornton, CO
6	Wood, Randall S	32	1,429	\$21.00	Thornton, CO

#### Colorado State USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

#### 36th Annual Colorado State USBC Mixed

### Sorted By Event, Division

7	Tall, Nathaniel L	35	1,415	\$18.00	Colorado Springs, CO
8	Delaney, Jeffrie Q	25	1,405	\$15.00	Commerce City, CO
9	Scott, Thomas E	21	1,389	\$12.50	Aurora, CO
9	Lucero, Derek J	31	1,389	\$12.50	Thornton, CO
11	Morgan, Troy A	22	1,381	\$10.00	Salida, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$435.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$435.00

#### All - Events - Hdcp Women, Hdcp Women, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lawson, Bobbi J	10	1,496	\$135.00	Parker, CO
2	Pennington, Aliesha A	8	1,482	\$90.00	Fort Collins, CO
3	Russell, Robin R	13	1,453	\$58.00	Genoa, CO
4	Pitre, Stacy L	14	1,438	\$38.00	Genoa, CO
5	Gade, Teryl L	29	1,418	\$28.00	Littleton, CO
6	Lewis, Vera	24	1,412	\$22.00	Canon City, CO
7	Gold, Deborah A	35	1,409	\$18.00	Colorado Springs, CO
8	McIntyre, Casey L	36	1,386	\$16.00	Pueblo, CO
9	Powers, Sharon M	4	1,382	\$13.00	Lakewood, CO
10	Scott, Jill R	21	1,381	\$12.00	Aurora, CO
11	Weimer, Allura P	1	1,376	\$10.00	Montrose, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$440.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$440.00

#### All - Events - Scratch Women, Scratch Women, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Powers, Sharon M	4	1,362	\$90.00	Lakewood, CO
2	Lawson, Bobbi J	10	1,340	\$70.00	Parker, CO
3	Mayland, Michelle L	30	1,309	\$35.00	Thornton, CO
4	Collins, Karen R	12	1,208	\$10.00	Denver, CO
Total priz	res awarded in this division:	\$205.00			

\$205.00

### All -Events - Scratch Men, Scratch Men, Scratch

Total prizes awarded in this event:

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	Prize From	
1	McIntyre, John T	31	1,490	\$110.00 Thornton, C	CO
2	Wood, Randall S	32	1,429	\$80.00 Thornton, C	CO

#### Colorado State USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

## 36th Annual Colorado State USBC Mixed

## Sorted By Event, Division

3	Delaney, Jeffrie Q	25	1,405	\$50.00	Commerce City, CO
4	Mayland, Donald A	30	1,386	\$20.00	Thornton, CO
5	Pauley, Jason T	30	1,354	\$10.00	Thornton, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$270.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$270.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,902.00